LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY |22 :O:’tfmze; 17 22;? R
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: Ir:mg:em:nr;‘sp on $ s
Page 1 of 2 — 5 S
ocation: fasatets ot
To (Contractor): Kenney, Inc. Contract No. 268-2015 oot tensss
Original Contract Amt. $142,600.00 3 R
Cumulative Amount of X
Previous Change Orders $0:00 G005
Percent Change - Previous esatets 3 o
Change Orders e SRS
Total Contract Amount Prior &
to this Change Order $142,600.00 $
Change Order No. 1 5 E
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification; :E Ei .
s
Current Change Order R .gi'. s
inti _ - it ori SRR
laum Desoriphionof c_hanges qmlxantltles, unit.prigss; change Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price .
No. in completion date, etc. 2 :

3 o %4
1[Tie-In to existing 6" force main $865. 00 KRXRR0XRR0)
2|Verticle pipe installed in new wet well basin $2,510.00
3|Cross Over Piping $2,355.00

’:‘...qu :x Lo
g s s
HH X X
Total decrease $0.00 s
Total increase $5,730.00 §: :
Net Amount of this Change Order $5,730.00
New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order $148,330.00
Percent Change - This Change Order 3.86%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 3.86%
The time provided for the comptetian in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto. ey
Recommended ky 3¢ . o 2C &c (Proj. Engr.) Date [[(-Z2 4. S s
Accepted by £ (Contractor) Date l M R RRASs
Approved by(_ . / (Director) Date_ // i R 3
Approved by (Commissioner) Date e
Approved by {(Mayor or CAO) Date st




